© 2008-2010, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.  OFL2-28-2000  Revision 1J,  2010-05-25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
Continued on the next page
Features
Rugged, handheld and light weight •
Standard OTDR, PON OTDR, live fiber OTDR, and FTTx PON meter  •
all from the same test port

4
OFL280 FlexTester
Ordering Information
When placing an order, select options as follows:
Optical Configuration (NN), OTDR port ferrule type (F), and Language of the provided Quick Reference Guide (LLL)*.
Example: OFL280-102U-ENG indicates a three-wavelength (1310/1490/1550 nm) OFL280 with UPC OTDR port ferrule and Quick
Reference Guide printed in English.
mOdeL waVeLengtHs and added Features nOtes
OFL280-100 1310, 1550 nm Dual-wavelength OTDR/Loss test set for both point-to-point and PON applications
OFL280-101 1310, 1550, 1625 nm Adds ability to test at 1625 nm (L band)
OFL280-102 1310, 1490, 1550 nm Adds ability to test at 1490 nm (FTTx downstream data)
OFL280-103 1310, 1550, 1625 nm, Live Fiber filter, PON meter Adds ability to test (dark fibers) at 1625 nm (L band), filter to test FTTx live fibers at 1625 nm,
and PON meter to measure FTTx downstream power at 1490 and 1550 nm
Note:  All OFL280 FlexTester models come with a carry case, (1) SC and (1) FC adapter for the OTDR/OLS port, (1) 2.5 mm universal adapter for the OPM port, (1) 2.5 mm
universal adapter for the VFL port, One-Click Cleaner SC/ST/FC (2.5mm), USB cable (connects with Type A USB port on your PC), and AC power adapter with a country-
specific power cord.